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Title

Whenua

Pakiaka

The Demolition of Old New Zealand

Nine Lives of a Soldier and Sailor

Secret Art Powers

Navigate Your Impact

The Pilchards Are Back

The Daily Quiz New Zealand Edition

The Daily Crossword Book (DEAL #1)

The Daily Codeword Book (DEAL #1)

Deal #1: Purchase 6 assorted Daily Crossword or Daily Codeword books and get 45% discount

Brilliant Brain Teaser Puzzles for
Adults

Ultimate Word Search Music

Favorites
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Escape Room Edition (Gift Stores
Only)

Brain Games for Seniors (Gift Stores
Only)

Brain Games for Seniors The Word
Search Edition (Gift Stores Only)

Sherlock Holmes The Murder Files
(Gift Stores Only)

Ten Poems About Vegetables

Ten Poems About Herbs

Ten Poems About Weeds

Ten Poems About Cats

Ten Poems for Wellbeing

Creative Homes Interiors and Design
in Belgium

Concrete Mon Amour

Ricardo Bofill

The Art of Country Living

Nordic Wonders

— BOOKDISTRIBUTORS

Author Publisher

Christchurch Art Gallery
Gabrielle Huria Canterbury University Press
Chris Tobin Bosco Press
Kelvin Davis Kelvin Davis
Jo Randerson Barbarian Productions
Deb Bailey Deb Bailey
Mick Prior Mick Prior ER Ltd
Richardson Publishing
Richardson Publishing

Richardson Publishing

Angels Navarro Fox Chapel Publishing

Fox Chapel Publishing

Hugh Jassburn Summersdale
Summersdale
Summersdale
Welbeck
Candlestick Press
Candlestick Press
Candlestick Press
Candlestick Press

Vanessa Lampert Candlestick Press

Gestalten
Stefano Perego Gestalten
Ricardo Bofill Gestalten

Loft Publications

Loft Publications
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30-Jul-25
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30-Nov-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

$70.00

$25.00

$49.99

$39.99

$35.00

$30.00

$22.95
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$38.00

$22.00

$19.99

$24.99

$24.99
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$19.99

$19.99
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$120.00

$140.00

$160.00

$130.00

$130.00
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Architreasures

Modular Rural Houses

Wild Living Homes

Footprint in Ecological Architecture

Culture (Gift stores only)

La Maison (Gift stores only)

The Honest Eye

Glitches & Glory

Drive Different

Ferrari

The Story of Supercars (Gift stores

only)

The Story of McLaren (Gift store

only)

The Story of Maserati (Gift stores

only)

Sourdough For All

Vegan Recipes From India

Greens & Grains

Buddha Bowls

Milk Street Backroads Italy (Gift

stores only)

Persiana Easy (Gift stores only)

Scandinavia (Gift stores only)

Dip In (Gift stores only)

The Pickle Jar (Gift stores only)
The Dads BBQ Cookbook (Gift stores

only)

The Diabetes Air Fryer Cookbook

(Gift stores only)

The Mix & Match Baking Box (Gift

stores only)

World Atlas of Tea (Gift stores only)

The Proper Golfing Handbook

The Horse Lovers Miscellany

Birds A Photicular Book (Gift stores

only)

Bugs A Photicular Book (Gift stores

only)

Geoffrey Goddard

Spencer Bailey

Zoe de Las Cases

Clarisse Fava-Piz

David Szauder

Classic Driver

Stuart Codling

Alex Kalinauckas

Stuart Codling

Kenny Jakobsson

Natasha Tourabi

Anne-Katrin Weber

Tanja Dusy

Christopher Kimball

Sabrina Ghayour

Gisli Egill Hrafnsson

Sonali Shah

Nick Vadasz

Sam Brooks

Katie Caldesi

Martha Swift

Krisi Smith

Julian Mellor

J Jeremy Hobson

Dan Kainen

Dan Kainen

Schiffer Publishing

Monsa

Monsa

Monsa

Phaidon

Mitchell Beazley

Prestel

Gestalten

Gestalten

Loft Publications

Welbeck

Welbeck

Welbeck

Gestalten

Grub Street

Grub Street

Grub Street

Little Brown

Mitchell Beazley

Mitchell Beazley

Hamlyn

Hamlyn

Summersdale

Hamlyn

Laurence King

Mitchell Beazley

Fernhurst Books

Quiller Publishing

Workman Publishing

Workman Publishing
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HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

PB
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HB
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HB

Box
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PB
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30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Oct-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Oct-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Nov-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

$150.00

$49.99

$49.99

$49.99

$120.00

$65.00

$110.00

$120.00

$140.00

$115.00

$120.00

$39.99

$39.99

$90.00

$69.99

$69.99

$40.00

$75.00

$49.99

$60.00

$44.99

$49.99

$29.99

$60.00

$34.99

$60.00

$59.99

$59.99

$49.99

$49.99




9781909911000 4

9781912621736 4

9781912621743

9781912621767 4

9781911714231

9781911714262
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9780764369650 4

9781804518816 4

9781804518694 4

9781804518496 4

9781804517895 4

9781804517789 4

9781804518472 4

9781804517802 4

9781804517772 4

9781804517109 4

9781804517338 4

9781804517345 4

9781804517352

9781804516294

9781804517888

9781804516775 4

9781804515440 4

9781804515624 4

9781804515778 4
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Knots & Splices

The Rules in Practice 2025-2028

Racing Rules 2025-2028 Companion

The Last Sea Dog

A History of the Mediterranean Air
War 1940-1945 Vol 6

The Shy Assassin
US Coast Guard Cutter 37

Nagato Class Battleships

The German Fallschirmtruppe 1936-
41

Independence Against Turkey 1876-
1878

Three Weeks in November
The Viazma Catastrophe 1941

The Last Throw of the Dice

The Black Devils March a Doomed
Odyssey

Brave as a Lion

By Force of Arms

British and Commonwealth Armies
1939-43 Vol 1

British and Commonwealth Armies
1944-45 Vol 2

British and Commonwealth Armies
1939-45 Supplement Vol 1

British and Commonwealth Armies
1939-45 Supplement Vol 2
Escape From Berlin

Araguaia War Volume 2

Forty Four Months in the Alps
The Russian Patriotic War of 1812 Vol

w

The British Empires Regulars 1880-
1914

Che Guevaras Final Adventure

The Future of Travel

The Kremlins Noose

Human History on Drugs

Chain Reactions

S Judkins

Bryan Willis

Bryan Willis

Jean-Luc Van Den

Heede

Christopher Shores

G A Robertson

David Doyle

Hans Lengerer

Karl-Heinz Golla

Dusan Babac

Ralph Weaver

Lev Lopkhovsky

Quintin Barry

Evan McGilvray

Christopher Brice

Christopher Duffy

Mark Bevis

Mark Bevis

Mark Bevis

Mark Bevis

Vincent Hunt

Antonio Luis Sapienza

Enrico Ricchiardi

Modest Bogdanovich

Wendell Schollander

Antonio Luis Sapienza

Daniel Maurer

Amy Knight

Sam Kelly

Lucy Jane Santos

Fernhurst Books

Fernhurst Books

Fernhurst Books

Fernhurst Books

Grub Street

Grub Street

Schiffer Publishing

Schiffer Publishing

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Helion

Melville House UK

Icon Books

Icon Books

Icon Books
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PB

Spiral

PB

HB
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HB

HB

HB

HB
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HB

PB

PB
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PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
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PB

PB

PB

HB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

20-Nov-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Nov-25

$16.99

$59.99

$26.99

$45.00

$160.00

$69.99

$59.99

$59.99

$175.00

$115.00

$69.99

$175.00

$85.00

$69.99

$115.00

$110.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$69.99

$55.00

$85.00

$95.00

$95.00

$55.00

$27.99

$32.99

$49.99

$32.99
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The Future of Agriculture

Rope

Fiesta

Sir David Attenborough A Treasure
Trove (Gifts stores only)

Jane Austen A Treasure Trove (Gift
stores only)

Quotable Austen (Gift stores only)

The Little Guide to Valentino (Gift
stores only)

The Little to Hermes (Gift stores
only)

Little Book of Tiffany & Co (Gift
stores only)

The Little Book of SuperDad (Gift
stores only)

Dad In a Million (Gift stores only)

The Little Book of Tennis (Gift stores
only)

A Pocket Guide to Converse (Gift
stores only)

A Pocket Guide to New Balance (Gift
stores only)

Handcrafted Bicycles

Green Wood Turning

Pen Turners Workbook 4th Edition
Fiber Craft Heritage

Swatch Critters from the Pin Loom
Simple Designs for Meditative
Knitting

The Little Sock Knitting Book

Quilting Sewing & Applique Essential
Techniques for Beginners

Monsters and Mayhem in Cross
Stitch

Creative Zigzag Rope Sewing Projects
Projects and Techniques for Metal
Clay Jewelry

Creative Sketchbook Magic

Drawing Cartoons Step By Step
Lieselles Eternal Tarot

The John Dee Oracle

The Little Book of Crystal Magic (Gift
stores only)

Sarah Bearchell

Tim Quenney

Daniel Stables

Max Morris

Orange Hippo

Orange Hippo

Tamara Stutz-Filby

Orange Hippo

Orange Hippo

Jessica Bumpus

Rob May

Christine Elliott

Christian Zeppetzauer

Barry Gross

Doris Fischer

Deb Essen

Barbara Breen

Heidi Pridemore

Nicole LaBranche

Denise Haar

Tamara Honaman

Viddhi Saschit

Jerry King

Lieselle Elliot

John Matthews

Orange Hippo

Icon Books

Icon Books

Icon Books

Summersdale

Summersdale

Summersdale

Welbeck

Welbeck

Welbeck

Welbeck

Summersdale

Welbeck

Laurence King

Laurence King

Schiffer Publishing

Schiffer Publishing

Fox Chapel Publishers

Schiffer Publishing

Schiffer Publishing

Landauer Publishing

Landauer Publishing

Landauer Publishing

Schiffer Publishing

Landauer Publishing

Schiffer Publishing

Better Day Books

Fox Chapel Publishers

Red Feather

Red Feather

Welbeck
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PB

PB
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PB
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Box

HB

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Oct-25

30-Nov-25

30-Oct-25

30-Nov-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Sep-25

$29.99

$59.99

$59.99

$29.99

$29.99

$21.99

$19.99

$19.99

$36.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$37.99

$39.99

$125.00

$59.99

$55.00

$110.00

$59.99

$49.99

$22.00

$49.99

$49.99

$55.00

$59.99

$49.99

$49.99

$85.00

$85.00

$19.99
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The Little Box of Positivity (Gift stores
only)

The Little Frogs Guide to Life (Gift
stores only)

All You Need is Less Stress (Gift
stores only)

| Burn For You The Little Guide to
Bridgerton (Gift stores only)

The Love Language of Dogs (Gift
stores only)

My Cats Plans for World Domination
(Gift stores only)

Super Stylish Billie Eilish Sticker
Mosaic Art

My Sticker Paintings Bears

Ultimate Sugar Skulls Sticker Painting

Creepy Curiosities Coloring Book

Large Print Colour & Frame Hygge

The Gratitude Colouring Book (Gift
stores only)

Enchanted Forest 10th Anniversary
Edition (Gift stores only)

The World of Queer Stories 1000
Piece Jigsaw (Gift stores only)

The Ultimate Insult Generator (Gift
stores only)

Alphabuzzle (Gift stores only)

The Squid Game Book of Games (Gift
stores only)

Roughly (Gift stores only)

Poo Snap (Gift stores only)

Splash (Gift stores only)

The Lost Words (Gift stores only)
Who Did This Poo (Gift stores only)

The Great White Man Eating Shark
(Gift stores only)

Stories for Eight Year Olds (Gift
stores only)

A Taste of the World

| Find My First Words

Seas and Oceans A Magical Pop Up
Book

Sweet Dreams

Thank You Old Oak

The Remembering Candle

Maybell Eequay

Leonie Amarasekara

Orange Hippo

Sam Hart

Sam Hart

Logan Powell

Logan Powell

Logan Powell

Lois Goody

Johanna Basford

Mike Barfield

Marie Crook

Netflix

Ellie Dix

Donovan Bixley

Kimberley Kearney

Aidan Onn

Margaret Mahy

Enid Blyton

Beth Walrond

Yayo Kawamura

Hannah Porter

Charles Ghigna

Britt Crow-Miller

Alison Goldberg

Summersdale

Summersdale

Summersdale

Welbeck

Summersdale

Summersdale

Fox Chapel Publishers

Fox Chapel Publishers

Fox Chapel Publishers

Fox Chapel Publishers

Richardson Publishing

Summersdale

Laurence King

Laurence King

Welbeck

Laurence King

Greenfinch

Laurence King

Laurence King

Little Moa

Little Moa

Laurence King

Little Moa

Hodder

Gestalten

Gestalten

NQ Publishers

Schiffer Publishing

Barefoot Books

Barefoot Books

Cards
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HB

HB

HB

HB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Puzzle
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Cards

PB

Game

Cards
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30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Oct-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Sep-25

30-Aug-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

30-Nov-25

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$19.99

$24.99

$24.99

$34.99

$26.99

$26.99

$22.00

$19.99

$24.99

$34.99

$44.99

$34.99

$34.99

$34.99

$60.00

$29.99

$24.99

$21.99

$19.99

$24.99

$19.99

$45.00

$32.99

$45.00

$39.99

$38.00

$38.00
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Imagine A World Jenny Clark

Lenny Goes to School Ken Wilson-Max

Ancient History Seek and Find

Gentaro Kagawas Curious Quest Time

Travel (Deal #2) Gentaro Kagawa

Gentaro Kagawas Curious Quest

Outer Space (Deal #2) Gentaro Kagawa

Gentaro Kagawas Curious Quest The

Hidden World of Insects (Deal #2) Gentaro Kagawa

Award

Alanna Max

Wonderbox Workshop

Fox Chapel Publishers

Fox Chapel Publishers

Fox Chapel Publishers

Deal #2: Purchase 3 assorted Gentaro Kagawa titles and get 45% discount

Farm Silicone Sticker Book (Deal #3)

Dinosaurs Silicone Sticker Book (Deal
#3)

Under the Sea Silicone Sticker Book
(Deal #3)

Buddy & Barney

Buddy & Barney

Buddy & Barney

Deal #3: Purchase 3 assorted Silicone Sticker Books titles and get 45% discount

Ocean Pop Up and Play

First Fun Sticker Painting Dinosaurs  Edward Miller
First Fun Sticker Painting Trucks and
Tractors Edward Miller

First Sticker Art In The Ocean Toby Reynolds

First Sticker Art Ultimate Dinosaurs

Paul Calver

Animal Habitats

Dinosaurs An lllustrated Guide to 100
Amazing Dinosaurs

Little Word Seekers Out in Nature
Little Word Seekers Out in Ocean
Mysterious Disappearances

Louise Spilsbury

Strange and Scary Creatures Louise Spilsbury

Could Genes Allow Us To Live Forever

(Deal #4) Olivia Watson
Could Robots Rule the World (Deal
#4) Eliza Jeffery

Did Life Come From the Sun (Deal #4) Eliza Jeffery

Do Fish Only Live Underwater (Deal
4) Eliza Jeffery

I*

Are Spider Webs Stronger Than Steel

(Deal #4) Olivia Watson

Could We Survive Without Seaweed

(Deal #4) Rosie Rowntree

Are Meteors the Fastest Thing in

Outer Space (Deal #4) Rosie Rowntree

Can These Tiny Robots Change Our

World (Deal #4) Olivia Watson

Wonderbox Workshop

Fox Chapel Publishers

Fox Chapel Publishers

Green Android

Green Android

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Cheriton Childrens Books

Cheriton Childrens Books

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Hungry Tomato

Deal #4: Purchase 4 assorted Big Questions Answered titles and get 45% discount

Barefoot Baby Proof The Wheels on

the Bus Stella Blackstone

Barefoot Books
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Barefoot Baby Proof A Hole in the
Bottom of the Sea

Barefoot Baby Proof Cleo the Cat

Barefoot Baby Proof Cleo Finds a
Friend

Being Bullied

Having Anxiety

Dress Up Bath Book and Stickers

Funny Faces Bath Book and Stickers

Jessica Law

Stella Blackstone

Stella Blackstone

Sarah Eason

Sarah Eason

Barefoot Books

Barefoot Books

Barefoot Books

Cheriton Childrens Books

Cheriton Childrens Books

Buddy & Barney
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